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F CUSTODY RECORD Q3042
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COMPANY: Tully Environmental Inc. PROJECT NAME: Transfer Station SPDES BiLL TO: Same PO#
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From: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Sent: Monday, September 08, 2025 2:39 PM
Subject: RE: Samples with two different color water

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

Wednesday results are sufficient for July. If you are asking whether to proceed with Sep analysis, please do.

From: Deepak Parmar <Deepak.Parmar@alliancetg.com>
Sent: Monday, September 8, 2025 2:11 PM

To: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Subject: Re: Samples with two different color water

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

hello,
results for July samples by tomorrow is not possible,

one more issu with sample for (Sep) recvied with preservation for BOD and TSS analysis ,let us how to
proceed with analysis ?

Thanks & Regards,

[l
I Deepak Parmar
-

Sr. Project Manager

’ An Alliance Technical Group Company
Main: 908-789-8900
Direct: 908-728-3154
r e — Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092
www.alliancetg.com
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From: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Sent: Monday, September 8, 2025 12:38 PM

To: Deepak Parmar <Deepak.Parmar@alliancetg.com>
Subject: RE: Samples with two different color water

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

Hi Deepak — Please see below. Can we get results for July samples by tomorrow? Thank you Dean

From: Deepak Parmar <Deepak.Parmar@alliancetg.com>
Sent: Monday, September 8, 2025 12:30 PM

To: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Subject: Samples with two different color water

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

hello,

Issue 1# as you see in the pictures lab received same sample with two different bottles for BOD and TSS
analysis ,lab like to know which sample will use for both analysis ? Please use the darker color sample and hold
the other.

Issue 2# all sample received with melted ice is with tempter 20.1 degree, let us know to procced with analysis
? Proceed.

Thanks & Regards,




Deepak Parmar

Sr. Project Manager

An Alliance Technical Group Company
Main: 908-789-8900

Direct: 908-728-3154

Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092

www.alliancetg.com
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GROUP

Laboratory Certification

QA Control Code:

Certified By License No.
Connecticut PH-0830
DOD ELAP (ANAB) L2219
Maine 2024021
Maryland 296
New Hampshire 255425
New Jersey 20012
New York 11376
Pennsylvania 68-00548
Soil Permit 525-24-234-08441
Texas TX-C25-00189
Virginia 460312
A2070148




Alllart:e Fax : 908 789 8922

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,

G A SROUP
LOGIN REPORT/SAMPLE TRANSFER
Order ID: Q3041 TULLO1 Order Date :  9/8/2025 11:43:00 AM Project Mgr :
Client Name : Tully Environmental, Inc Project Name : Transfer Station-SPDES Report Type : Results Only
Client Contact : Dean Devoe Receive DateTime : 9/8/2025 11:25:00 AM EDD Type : EXCEL NOCLEANUP
Invoice Name : Tully Environmental, Inc Purchase Order : Hard Copy Date :
Invoice Contact : Dean Devoe Date Signoff :
LABID CLIENT ID MATRIX SAMPLE SAMPLE TEST TEST GROUP METHOD FAXDATE DUE
DATE TIME DATES
Q3041-01 001 Willets Pt Blvd {Sep}) Water 09/04/2025 11:30
(Sep)
Vg VOC-BTEX 624.1 2 Bus. Days
Q3041-04 002 35th Ave(sep) 09/14/2?Nater 09/04/2025 11:30
VOC-BTEX 624.1 2 Bus. Days

0
Relinguished By : /\ Received By : S el T
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Storage Area: VOA Refridgerator Room
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